RIOHACHA TRUCKING LLC

1122 Wentworth Dr
Pearland Texas 77584
786-873-1405

Bill To: Cirilo Jesus Parra (Cirilo's Transport)
Cirilo Jesus Parra (Cirilo's Transport)

N° Paid 3

N° Pending O

Settlement
of payment

Date 12/20/2024
Number R003998

Check 3028

Truck D138

|#Ticket |Pugmi|| - Order

|Product |Unit |Rate |Amount |

34168066 P8 - (94417) Wayside Village SEC. 10

34168084 P8 - (116408) TXDOT - Harris Bridge Scour - I-10 & 59
34168113 P8 - (105295) Cy-Hope Baseball Fields

5PSSDB  21.88 3.70
7PSSDB  20.41 5.15
7PSSDB  21.95 5.95

5%
TOTAL

80.96
105.11
130.60
316.67
-15.83
300.84



	12-13-2024 to 12-19-2024



